

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

MA (C) No.1412 of 2016

Bafna Earth Movers Limited **Verses** Geeta Shrivastava & Ors.

24.10.2016	<p>None for the appellant.</p> <p>Perused IA No.01, application for condonation of delay in filing the appeal as the appeal has been filed after 92 days of its limitation.</p> <p>Issue notice to the respondents on payment of PF within seven days from today through ordinary and registered mode, returnable within four weeks along with a copy of the appeal, IA No.01 and other annexed documents.</p> <p>List the matter for hearing on IA No.01 after the respondents are served.</p> <p>In the meantime, record of the concerned Tribunal be requisitioned through usual and fax mode.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Sd/- (Chandra Bhushan Bajpai) Judge</p>	